

VC19-05-01 "Street Repairs in Westhaven Subdivision"

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Jerry David Enterprises		J.H. Rudolph and Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
3	Milling 1-1/2" (Remove to existing concrete)	SYS	16,750	\$2.65	\$44,387.50	\$1.48	\$24,790.00
4	HMA Surface #11, 1.5", Type B Mix	TONS	1,694	\$78.50	\$132,979.00	\$85.00	\$143,990.00
5	HMA Base 5D 4.5"	TONS	550	\$220.00	\$121,000.00	\$305.00	\$167,750.00
6	Compacted Aggregate, #53	TONS	900	\$45.50	\$40,950.00	\$53.00	\$47,700.00
7	Geogrid	SYS	2,500	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.50	\$3,750.00
8	#2 Stone	TONS	200	\$59.00	\$11,800.00	\$61.90	\$12,380.00
9	Replace Curb and Gutter	LFT	150	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$90.00	\$13,500.00
9	Repair and Reset Curb Inlets	EACH	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
CONTRACT TOTAL:				\$390,666.50		\$487,260.00	